MARBELLA GOLF
Country Club
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12
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Licencia

AM24774650
AM?24943328
AM24898531
AM24911671
AM?24820444
AM24741949
AM24810555
AM24965123
AM?24921758
AM?24965118
AM?24930286
AM?24820443
AM?24890687
AM?24809394
AM24914770
AM24352526
AM?24808890
AM24342765

Nombre

ANDERSON, JOHN
CARROLL, FINBARR
KEMP, ROGER

BRANT, BOB

CULLEN, STEPHEN

BALL, EDWARD
MALONEY, SHEELAGH
ANTONSSON, DULCINEA
ZADRUZYNSKI, JAN
ANTONSSON, SVEN
WEIGL, KARL-HEINZ
CULLEN, ANITA

BRYAN, JOHN SAMUEL
KRAENZLER, HANS
PEIFER, LEONARD HENRY
BACH STEINLE, INGE
MCGLASSON, LESLIE
INGHAM, MARTIN

Hex

14,5
24,1
20
21,1
9,9
24,7
16,9
24,2
17,3
25,2
27,6
24,5
10
26,5
16,4
26,5
19,2
18,5

Resultados competicion cualificable socios

Competition results membership qualifying
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